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2
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2
9
173998
176351
173434
171016
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5
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3
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LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
NOYON 16-06-19 578 Jongen
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 20
2 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD 13 3
3 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133100
4 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 5
5 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 46
6 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 77
7 VEREECKEN ANTO NE OUDEGEM 12 5
8 SPI TAEL ANDRE LEDE 2 2
9 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 48
10 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 64
11 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE 26 14
12 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD 13 1
13 STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE AALST 11 1
14 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 2
15 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE 26 24
16 VAN HECK HANS ST G LL 32 10
17 VAN HECK HANS ST G LL 32 12
18 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 51
19 D HAESE JURGEN SCHOONA 16 1
20 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE 20 11
21 GOVAERT EDDY A JZEGE 23 18
22 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 38 9
23 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 38
24 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 76
25 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 23
26 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD 18 18
27 GOVAERT EDDY Q3 JZEGE 23 10
28 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD 18 13
29 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 17
30 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE 23 2
31 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE 23 23
32 GOVAERT EDDY G JZEGE 23 19
33 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE 23 7
34 GOVAERT EDDY G JZEGE 23 17
35 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE 23 4
36 VAN HECK HANS ST G LL 32 24
37 VAN HECK HANS ST G LL 32 13
38 VAN HECK HANS ST ALL 32 4
39 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE 26 11
40 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE 20 9
41 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE 37 2
42 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 27
43 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 32
44 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 52
45 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 62
46 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 98
47 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD 13 7
48 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE 24 11
49 LAHAYE HENDRI K VLI ERZE 19 12
50 ROTTIERS A & G VLIERZE 7 1
51 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE 23 6
52 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 38 5
53 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE 24 2
54 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE 20 8
55 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 7 1
56 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD 18 10
57 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE 37 8
58 D HAESE JURGEN SCHOONA 16 7
59 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY G JZEGE 24 16
60 GOVAERT EDDY A JZEGE 23 15
61 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 7 2
62 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE 20 4
63 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 74
64 GOVAERT EDDY G JZEGE 23 5
65 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 7 6
66 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD 13 6
67 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE 24 10
68 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 83
69 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 13
70 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE 24 4
71 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE 24 11
72 DE COCKER VI CKTORI N HOFSTAD 17 6
73 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133 93
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Ri ng
Bague

212135419
405402519
212133119
405042819
212133819
405048119
405033919
203884519
405058419
405049519
415677219
405401419
405171519
405057319
415677319
411537619
411536919
405047219
414287119
405332119
418655619
405221819
405049019
405058119
405044319
405435219
418656219
405436319
405042719
405317219
405318919
418659719
405316719
418655319
405317119
411535619
411537819
411537119
408820719
405332019
405324419
212133719
405047719
405046819
405052019
405059219
405404919
405374019
417122819
417070419
405318319
405220119
416429719
405330819
409215219
405436619
405323019
414284819
405374219
418654219
409214619
405325119
405056719
418655519
409213619
405401919
405462619
405049619
405042319
416427619
405460819
420510119
405046719

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

EVERAERT JO

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SWAEF GERT
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN MALDEREN LUC

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
LAHAYE HENDRI K

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN HECK HANS

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN MALDEREN LUC

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
GOVAERT EDDY

EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC

RI NGOET BOB
VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGOET BOB

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

VAN HECK HANS

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
SI CHI N PATRI CK

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
SI CH N PATRI CK

ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
LAHAYE HENDRI K

VAN HECK HANS

LAHAYE HENDRI K

VAN HECK HANS

VAN EXTERGEM ROCELS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

DE SWAEF GERT

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

VAN HECK HANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
STADTFELD JEAN PI ERRE
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
HALI LOVI C SENAD
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

EVERAERT JO

ERAUW JOSE

VAN HECK HANS

GOVAERT EDDY

ERAUW JOSE

GOVAERT EDDY

ERAUW JOSE

SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SWAEF GERT
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO

HOFSTAD 18
G JZEGE 24
HOFSTAD 13
LEBBEKE133
BERLARE 7
HOFSTAD 38
VLI ERZE 19
HOFSTAD 38
ST G LL 32
HOFSTAD 38
BERLARE 7
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
G JZEGE 24
LEBBEKE133
G JZEGE 23
HOFSTAD 18
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
HOFSTAD 38

LEBBEKE13312

LEDE 24
HOFSTAD 8
BERLARE 20

11

1
10
33

3
15
13
30
15
27

4
15

4

5
10
12
28

4
5
21

2
7

LEBBEKE133129

BERLARE
BERLARE
BERLARE
ST GLL
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
BERLARE 23
BERLARE 37
LEBBEKE133

20
37
37
32
38
38
23
38

12

LEBBEKE133117

BERLARE 37
LEBBEKE133
VLI ERZE 19
ST GLL 32
VLI ERZE 19
ST A LL 32
W CHELE 44
LEBBEKE133
SCHELLE 26
HOFSTAD 13
G JZEGE 24
BERLARE 37
BERLARE 37
ST G LL 32

LEBBEKE133108

LEBBEKE133
W CHELE 44
W CHELE 44
LEDE 24
W CHELE 44
LEBBEKE133
AALST 11
SCHELLE 26
HOFSTAD 2
BERLARE
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
ST GLL
G JZEGE
BERLARE
G JZECE
BERLARE
BERLARE
G JZEGE 24
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
G JZEGE 24
HOFSTAD 13
LEBBEKE133
HOFSTAD 18

16

3
17
16
31
89

6
16

16

57
13
12
85
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405436519
405370119
405402419
405042619
409214519
405222219
417123019
405221619
411536219
405222119
409216719
405431619
405430519
420510719
405430819
405374719
405051319
418655219
405435719
405046419
405047319
405222819
405043819
405463219
405506119
405331119
405051919
405332519
405324919
405322819
411538419
405221919
405224419
405316519
405221119
405316119
405320519
212134919
405044519
405320219
405052619
417124219
411536519
417123819
411537519
405006919
212133519
415662919
405402819
405382519
405526819
405325419
411525719
405043719
405045919
405095619
405094619
405461219
405093419
405045319
405170119
415674719
405432019
405324719
405323119
405436019
405322619
411538119
418659919
405526319
418660019
405324119
405318519
405372619
405046219
212134319
405370819
405404519
212134719
405436219

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

17190
18420
17250
20520
19320
16510
12560
16530
22420
17040
20230
17260
17400
17420
17490
20320
22430
20050
19140
22480
22490
18390
23020
18530
19050
22210
23150
22240
22420
22450
24520
19060
19060
22411
19200
22491
23250
24000
24030
23300
24170
15580
25540
16040
26060
22070
25260
22171
22010
23250
25180
25210
27350
26030
26070
23400
23440
21580
23490
26190
21220
23391
22200
26550
26590
23530
27050
29210
24570
27150
25030
27180
27021
25490
28090
28090
25540
24380
28230
24440

1603.
1603.
1603.
1602.
1601.
1600.
1600.
1600.
1597.
1597.
1588.
1582.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1574.
1572.
1571.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1568.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1565.
1564.
1563.
1558.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1554.
1554.
1553.
1552.
1551.
1550.
1539.
1537.
1537.
1536.
1533.
1532.
1531.
1531.
1530.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1527.
1527.
1523.
1519.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1510.
1509.
1508.
1508.
1507.
1507.
1507.
1506.
1504.
1503.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1500.
1499.

4415
3027
2056
7360
1656
5241
2494
0249
9414
2852
8359
7769
3467
8579
1495
7099
4306
4792
3067
2660
0332
0083
0142
9210
8365
6573
0066
9591
6069
9113
8003
5160
5160
1684
1707
3186
6951
6842
0009
5507
8199
4416
8223
9761
1456
8042
3301
6230
3694
6260
2350
5704
5776
1504
2713
6569
7603
6335
6409
6401
4002
1330
4184
0342
1725
9849
8819
9066
7777
7356
4663
0929
9936
7834
9357
9357
7015
2768
9714
7908
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE133123

VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN HECK HANS

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
D HAESE JURGEN
GOVAERT EDDY

GOVAERT EDDY

VAN HECK HANS

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
LAHAYE HENDRI K
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
LAHAYE HENDRI K

PRAET MAURI CE

VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
D HAESE JURCEN

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
RI NGCET BCB

ERAUW JOSE

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
ERAUW JOSE
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
ERAUW JOSE

DE SWAEF GERT
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN HECK HANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGCET BCB
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
D HAESE JURCEN

PRAET MAURI CE

PRAET MAURI CE
GOVAERT EDDY

HALI LOVI C SENAD
ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN HECK HANS

LAHAYE HENDRI K
GOVAERT EDDY

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
SI CHI N PATRI CK
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN HECK HANS

LEBBEKE133
ST G LL
W CHELE
W CHELE
AALST

HOFSTAD
G JZECE
SCHOONA
G JZECE
G JZECE
ST G LL
HOFSTAD 8
G JZECE
LEBBEKE133
AALST 11
VLI ERZE 19
SCHELLE 26
VLI ERZE 19
24
24
16
38
20
BERLARE 37
HOFSTAD 8
BERLARE 37
SCHELLE 26
SCHELLE 26
BERLARE 37
HOFSTAD 13
SCHELLE 26
W CHELE 44
BERLARE 23
W CHELE 44
ST A LL 32
LEBBEKE133
W CHELE 44
W CHELE 44

75
27
38
32

3
13
10
14

21
67
27

9

LEBBEKE133105

HOFSTAD 38
G JZEGE 24

2
6

LEBBEKE133121

LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
HOFSTAD 18
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
G JZEGE 24
LEBBEKE133
BERLARE 20
LEBBEKE133
HOFSTAD 38
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133

9
29
15
11
44

8
35
10
40

7
72
63
65

LEBBEKE133124

SCHOONA
LEDE

LEDE 24
G JZEGE 23
HOFSTAD 2
BERLARE 37
BERLARE 37
HOFSTAD 17
SCHELLE 26
OUDEGEM 12
W CHELE 44
SCHELLE 26
LEBBEKE133
W CHELE 44
ST G LL
VLI ERZE
G JZECE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
LEDE

ST G LL 32

16
24

3
1
5
14
1
35
25
16
17
8
30
20
90
22
5
2
16
14
2
20
12
24
31
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405053719
405047119
411538019
405090219
405096619
405171119
405431419
405374819
414288819
418654419
408772319
411539319
405506919
405377219
212134019
405171319
417124319
415675319
417124919
405460919
405371319
414288419
405222719
405333219
405320319
405506719
405323519
415676419
415677019
405324819
405405119
415676819
405092719
405316319
405094519
411536019
405057919
405091119
405274319
405054019
405224119
405374119
405048919
405042419
405053819
405436419
405042119
212133919
405373119
405043419
405331719
405049419
405222419
212134119
405047819
405044919
405049219
414286819
416428919
405460219
418656119
405432119
405325719
405321219
405430619
415676219
405030119
405093019
415674419
405053619
405374919
411527819
417124619
418654719
420501319
405094319
405317019
405032719
405461319
411536319

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

28300
28350
30150
26120
26130
23340
23500
26410
26350
26270
26280
31010
25060
27220
29440
24200
21010
26251
21080
25550
28140
28070
26210
29590
30240
26380
30320
27451
27461
30430
27370
27551
28490
30321
28520
33140
31420
29200
29220
32010
27270
30180
32490
32500
32550
29030
33000
33000
30390
33020
32090
33050
28370
33180
33240
33240
33260
31000
29120
29140
30530
28330
33260
33300
28500
31121
34370
32170
31271
35000
32210
36470
26020
32110
29480
32300
34351
35170
31150
37400

1499.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1487.
1484.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1483.
1482.
1476.
1474.
1473.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1468.
1466.
1466.
1466.

1411.
1410.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

VAN HECK HANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
SI CHI N PATRI CK

SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VAN HECK HANS

ERAUW JOSE

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
ROTTIERS A & G
ROTTIERS A & G
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
LAHAYE HENDRI K

PRAET MAURI CE

PRAET MAURI CE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
RI NGOET BOB

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
PRAET MAURI CE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN HECK HANS
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN HECK HANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
LAHAYE HENDRI K

VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
GOVAERT EDDY
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
PRAET MAURI CE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RI NGOET BOB

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
EVERAERT JO

ERAUW JOSE

ERAUW JOSE

PRAET MAURI CE

ERAUW JOSE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
D HAESE JURGEN
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

SI CHI N PATRI CK

ST G LL 32

6

LEBBEKE133115

LEBBEKE133
BERLARE 23
BERLARE 23
W CHELE 44
ST G LL 32
BERLARE 37
OUDEGEM 10
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
VLI ERZE 7
VLI ERZE 7
LEBBEKE133
HOFSTAD 17
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
VLI ERZE 19
LEDE 24
LEDE 24
HOFSTAD 38
HOFSTAD 38
BERLARE 20
HOFSTAD 38
LEDE 24
HOFSTAD 38
ST dLL 32
HOFSTAD 18
LEBBEKE133

31

9
18
41
32
10

4

7
79

3

7
30

9
50
59
15
14
18
17
22
19
38
15

8
19

6
84

LEBBEKE133102

ST GLL 32
LEBBEKE133
LEBBEKE133
VLI ERZE 19
W CHELE 44
G JZEGE 23
SCHELLE 26
LEBBEKE133

LEBBEKE133114

HOFSTAD 18

3

LEBBEKE133113

HOFSTAD 38
HOFSTAD 38
LEDE 24

18
23
6

LEBBEKE133119

BERLARE 20
G JZEGE 24
HOFSTAD 18
BERLARE 37
BERLARE 37
LEDE 24
BERLARE 37

LEBBEKE133132

SCHOONA 16
SCHELLE 26
BERLARE 23

12
7
16

19
175174
58

59

2

3

60

9

61

62

411536619
212134519
405045419
405318119
405316419
405091219
411537919
405325919
405017319
405049819
210117219
417071719
417070319
405053119
405430419
405055819
405059119
417123219
405462519
405461919
405225619
405222019
405330519
405225519
405461419
405224019
411539119
405436919
212133619
405044019
411538319
405048219
405042019
417123119
405090819
418655919
415674219
405047419
405047919
405434119
405043619
405224219
405224319
405462219
405052519
405332719
405372319
405435119
405325819
405320819
405460619
405324219
210116719
414285219
415676519
405318019

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261



